
Ranchi -  Balrampur Special Fare Chhath Puja Special/08628 - Exp - SER 
RNC/Ranchi Junction to BLP/Balrampur 
20h 45m - 969 km - 20 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RNC Ranchi Junction 21:45 0 1 0 55 629 SER
2 MURI Muri Junction 22:50 22:55 5m 0 1 60 86 251 SER
3 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 23:32 23:37 5m 0 1 113 18 241 SER
4 DHN Dhanbad Junction 02:20 02:25 5m 0 2 162 47 232 ECR
5 MDP Madhupur Junction 04:58 05:00 2m 0 2 282 76 248 ER
6 JSME Jasidih Junction 05:23 05:25 2m 0 2 311 59 260 ER
7 JAJ Jhajha 06:10 06:15 5m 0 2 355 75 138 ECR
8 KIUL Kiul Junction 06:58 07:00 2m 0 2 408 43 153 ECR
9 MKA Mokama 07:48 07:50 2m 0 2 442 94 144 ECR
10 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 08:18 08:20 2m 0 2 486 60 48 ECR
11 PNBE Patna Junction 09:05 09:15 10m 0 2 531 26 57 ECR
12 PPTA Patliputra Junction 09:43 09:45 2m 0 2 543 46 53 ECR
13 DGA Dighwara 10:28 10:30 2m 0 2 577 31 59 ECR
14 CPR Chhapra Junction 11:30 11:40 10m 0 2 607 73 58 NER
15 SV Siwan Junction 12:30 12:35 5m 0 2 669 76 69 NER
16 DEOS Deoria Sadar 13:30 13:32 2m 0 2 738 33 78 NER
17 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 15:00 15:10 10m 0 2 787 55 84 NER
18 ANDN Anand Nagar Junction 15:55 16:00 5m 0 2 829 75 86 NER
19 SDDN Siddharth Nagar 16:25 16:30 5m 0 2 860 60 NER
20 BNY Barhni 17:10 17:15 5m 0 2 900 70 99 NER
21 TLR Tulsipur 17:48 17:50 2m 0 2 938 45 112 NER
22 BLP Balrampur 18:30 0 2 969 - 113 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 20 2024 (20:07)

May 20 2024 (20:07)

1

1


